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MakeTOTALTHRACETHESSALY
741 31 9230156VOLKS WAGEN 11.3% 10.2% 12.3%7.7%12.1% 21 11.4% 36 7.9%48 11.0% VOLKS WAGEN1314 11.2%92 13.8%32 11.8%35 7.4%
522 31 505573OPEL 8.0% 10.2% 6.7%14.1%5.6% 12 6.5% 25 5.5%21 4.8% OPEL892 7.6%55 8.3%29 10.7%19 4.0%
507 13 412077HYUNDAI 7.7% 4.3% 5.5%5.1%6.0% 10 5.4% 31 6.8%38 8.7% HYUNDAI845 7.2%40 6.0%16 5.9%52 11.0%
386 18 623184TOYOTA 5.9% 5.9% 8.3%7.9%6.5% 11 6.0% 31 6.8%18 4.1% TOYOTA719 6.1%41 6.2%18 6.6%19 4.0%
401 19 412183FORD 6.1% 6.3% 5.5%5.4%6.4% 14 7.6% 26 5.7%20 4.6% FORD689 5.9%29 4.4%13 4.8%22 4.7%
203 35 532368NISSAN 3.1% 11.6% 7.1%5.9%5.3% 10 5.4% 46 10.1%38 8.7% NISSAN572 4.9%43 6.5%17 6.3%36 7.6%
379 8 21846AUDI 5.8% 2.6% 2.8%2.0%3.6% 4 2.2% 22 4.8%16 3.7% AUDI553 4.7%26 3.9%6 2.2%17 3.6%
248 12 341056CITROEN 3.8% 4.0% 4.6%2.6%4.3% 11 6.0% 14 3.1%14 3.2% CITROEN470 4.0%23 3.5%25 9.2%23 4.9%
288 15 262627RENAULT 4.4% 5.0% 3.5%6.6%2.1% 2 1.1% 11 2.4%11 2.5% RENAULT448 3.8%20 3.0%14 5.1%8 1.7%
304 3 13647MERCEDES 4.6% 1.0% 1.7%1.5%3.6% 5 2.7% 14 3.1%16 3.7% MERCEDES445 3.8%18 2.7%6 2.2%13 2.7%
194 14 391766SUZUKI 3.0% 4.6% 5.2%4.3%5.1% 5 2.7% 28 6.2%20 4.6% SUZUKI440 3.7%27 4.1%9 3.3%21 4.4%
246 6 171439BMW 3.8% 2.0% 2.3%3.6%3.0% 1 0.5% 19 4.2%11 2.5% BMW411 3.5%31 4.7%5 1.8%22 4.7%
210 7 3660KIA MOTORS 3.2% 2.3% 4.8%4.6% 2 1.1% 20 4.4%23 5.3% KIA MOTORS410 3.5%23 3.5%8 2.9%21 4.4%
189 10 332342FIAT 2.9% 3.3% 4.4%5.9%3.2% 12 6.5% 15 3.3%12 2.7% FIAT396 3.4%23 3.5%17 6.3%20 4.2%
195 7 24352SKODA 3.0% 2.3% 3.2%0.8%4.0% 6 3.3% 23 5.1%16 3.7% SKODA385 3.3%34 5.1%8 2.9%17 3.6%
183 15 271462PEUGEOT 2.8% 5.0% 3.6%3.6%4.8% 6 3.3% 12 2.6%22 5.0% PEUGEOT381 3.2%15 2.3%10 3.7%15 3.2%
149 26 33832SEAT 2.3% 8.6% 4.4%2.0%2.5% 5 2.7% 15 3.3%3 0.7% SEAT328 2.8%20 3.0%3 1.1%34 7.2%
150 3 311125MAZDA 2.3% 1.0% 4.2%2.8%1.9% 19 10.3% 10 2.2%8 1.8% MAZDA298 2.5%10 1.5%14 5.1%17 3.6%
119 5 101535MITSUBISHI 1.8% 1.7% 1.3%3.8%2.7% 4 2.2% 15 3.3%21 4.8% MITSUBISHI251 2.1%9 1.4%3 1.1%15 3.2%
164 51316SMART 2.5% 0.7%3.3%1.2% 1 0.5% 3 0.7%12 2.7% SMART233 2.0%13 2.0%2 0.7%4 0.8%
88 8 14525CHEVROLET 1.3% 2.6% 1.9%1.3%1.9% 5 2.7% 5 1.1%11 2.5% CHEVROLET186 1.6%17 2.6%3 1.1%5 1.1%
91 4 7521HONDA 1.4% 1.3% 0.9%1.3%1.6% 6 3.3% 6 1.3%18 4.1% HONDA175 1.5%6 0.9%11 2.3%
111 31316VOLVO 1.7% 0.4%3.3%1.2% 1 0.2%1 0.2% VOLVO148 1.3%1 0.2%1 0.4%1 0.2%
48 2 9611DAIHATSU 0.7% 0.7% 1.2%1.5%0.9% 3 1.6% 6 1.3%5 1.1% DAIHATSU114 1.0%12 1.8%2 0.7%10 2.1%
66 39MG ROVER 1.0% 0.8%0.7% 4 2.2% 1 0.2%1 0.2% MG ROVER105 0.9%17 2.6%4 1.5%
76 1 136CHRYSLER 1.2% 0.3% 0.1%0.8%0.5% 2 0.4%4 0.9% CHRYSLER103 0.9%4 0.6%6 1.3%
55 4 7118SUBARU 0.8% 1.3% 0.9%0.3%1.4% 2 0.4%1 0.2% SUBARU90 0.8%2 0.4%
48 1 14LAND ROVER 0.7% 0.3% 0.1%0.3% 4 0.9% LAND ROVER60 0.5%2 0.3%
37 1 523ALFA ROMEO 0.6% 0.3% 0.7%0.5%0.2% 1 0.5% 2 0.4% ALFA ROMEO59 0.5%5 0.8%2 0.7%1 0.2%
18 2 5312LANCIA 0.3% 0.7% 0.7%0.8%0.9% 2 1.1% 1 0.2%5 1.1% LANCIA58 0.5%6 0.9%2 0.7%2 0.4%
35 2 114LADA 0.5% 0.7% 0.1%0.3%0.3% 1 0.5% 4 0.9%1 0.2% LADA55 0.5%2 0.3%2 0.7%2 0.4%
37 31SAAB 0.6% 0.4%0.1% 1 0.2% SAAB48 0.4%2 0.3%1 0.4%3 0.6%
19 15MINI 0.3% 0.1%0.4% 2 0.4%2 0.5% MINI29 0.2%
19 6PORSCHE 0.3% 0.5% 1 0.2% PORSCHE26 0.2%
9LEXUS 0.1% LEXUS9 0.1%
5 3GM 0.1% 0.2% GM8 0.1%
3 2JAGUAR 0.0% 0.2% 1 0.5% JAGUAR6 0.1%
4 1SSANGYONG 0.1% 0.3% SSANGYONG5 0.0%
1 1DAEWOO 0.0% 0.1% DAEWOO2 0.0%
2OTHERS 0.0% OTHERS2 0.0%
1LAMBORGHINI 0.0% LAMBORGHINI1 0.0%

1MC LOUIS 0.1% MC LOUIS1 0.0%
1MASERATI 0.0% MASERATI1 0.0%
6552 1294 745391303 11771TOTAL 184 454437 666272473
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